
KC RV-AM Order Confirmation
OrderlD: 1474-001Pollack Broadcasting

PO Box 509
Kennett, MO 63857
573-888-4616

Sponsor:
Product:
Estimate/PO:
AccountRep:
BillingCycle:
lnvoiceType:
Run Dates:
Items Ordered:
Gross Amount:
Discounts:
Agency Commission
NetAmount:

Jerry Hudgens for City Marshal
Jerry Hudgens for City tVlarshal

Ed Delisle
Calendar Month
SummaryAffidavit
3t25t2024 - 4/2t2024
14
126.00

0.00
0.00

126.00

JERRY HUDGENS FOR CITY
5OO CARLETON AVE
CARUTHERSVILLE, MO 63830

Printed 3127 12024 10:07:24 AM

Scheduled Station(s): KCRV-AM
Jerry Hudgens for City Marshal

Page 1

Run Dates Run Weeks Run Times Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Week Length D'escriptlo Avail Copy lD
Total TYPe

oty Item Total Cost
Cost

01 3t25t2124- 412t2O24 AllWeeks 07:00AM - !0:00AM 2 2 2 2 2 '10 :30 Spot 2262 14 9.00 126.00

Calendar Month Projected Billing:

Jan-24
Apr-24

0.00
36.00

Feb-24
lttay-24

0.00
0.00

Mar-24
Jun-24

90.00
0.00

Ql-2024
Q2-2024

90.00
36.00

Confirmed Correct; Payment Guaranteed KCRV.AM



NAB l:otn PR 1H (l;rlrrJri.rler

t.heck appkceble box)

tr FEDERAL CANDIDATE

..:\GREEMENT FORM FOR
PCILITICAL CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENTS

o4rorrrLocAl cANDr DArE

To.{vail rhemselves of The Lowest Unit charge During A political
window, Federal candidates Must $ign The certification on page 3

Kc(v

Jf {<ey H U}c fli *S

fleln9"n behalf of:

a legally quatified candidate of the N-*
political party for the office of:

inthe lAUNtct8*)-

election to be held on: rlrF tL a .1a2+

do hereby request station time as follows

Broadcast
Time of

Day,
Rotation or

Package
Length Days Class

3o - sr<

Attach proposed schedule with charges (if available):

copyrBhl o 2013 by fre Nahonal Assooaton of Broadcasters May not be copied. r€produced or furttrerdistrihrted
1

Number of
Weeks

Times per
Week

atoice
DftILY

n l.|

Station and Location:

t

t,



NAB Form PB18 Candidates

I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished

by:

C0illi& -rd fr-6cT Sc{tRY lt\.lbG c**vr*&tfl u€ c fY rw{s/lntgJs

and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for !1f such person or entity' I

represent that this person or entity is either a legally q-ualified candidate or an

authorized committee/organization of the legally qualifi ed candidate'

The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:

Sn€p t HrJGfrrIS

This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable

classes and rates; and discount, promotional and othei sales practices (not applicable

to fuderal candidates).

-|HIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE

BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMEHT OF ADVERTISING.

To Be Signed By candidate or Authorized commiltee

3-23-2+
Date

To Be Signed By Station Representative

dAccepteO Il AccePted in Part [l Rejected

Gur .

Title

Copytight I2013 by te National Associaton of Broadcasters. May not be copied. reproduced or furter dlsfihrte<t
nt-



IERRY D HUDGENS
WANDA KHUDGENS
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