Pollack Broadcasting

PO Box 509 Kennett, MO 63857 573-888-4616

> JERRY HUDGENS FOR CITY 500 CARLETON AVE CARUTHERSVILLE, MO 63830

KCRV-AM Order Confirmation

OrderID:

1474-001

Sponsor: Product:

Jerry Hudgens for City Marshal Jerry Hudgens for City Marshal

Estimate/PO:

AccountRep:

Ed Delisle

BillingCycle: InvoiceType: Calendar Month Summary Affidavit 3/25/2024 - 4/2/2024

Run Dates: Items Ordered:

14

Gross Amount: Discounts: 126.00

Agency Commission:

0.00

Net Amount:

126.00

Scheduled Station(s): KCRV-AM

Jerry Hudgens for City Marshal

Printed 3/27/2024 10:07:24 AM

Page 1

AIVI																
Run Weeks	Run Times	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Week Total	Length	Descript	o Avail Type	Copy II	Qty	Item Cost	Total Cost
All Weeks	07:00 AM - 10:00 AM	2	2	2	2	2			10	:30	Spot		2262	14	9.00	126.00
ected Billing:						8.										
												90.00 0.00		Q1-2024 Q2-2024		90.00 36.00
	Run Weeks All Weeks jected Billing:	Run Weeks Run Times All Weeks 07:00 AM - 10:00 AM jected Billing: 0.00 Feb-	Run Weeks Run Times Mon All Weeks 07:00 AM - 10:00 AM 2 jected Billing: 0.00 Feb-24	Run Weeks Run Times Mon Tue All Weeks 07:00 AM - 10:00 AM 2 2 jected Billing: 0.00 Feb-24	Run Weeks Run Times Mon Tue Wed All Weeks 07:00 AM - 10:00 AM 2 2 2 jected Billing: 0.00 Feb-24	Run Weeks Run Times Mon Tue Wed Thu All Weeks 07:00 AM - 10:00 AM 2 2 2 2 jected Billing: 0.00 Feb-24 0.0	Run Weeks Run Times Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri All Weeks 07:00 AM - 10:00 AM 2 2 2 2 2 2 jected Billing: 0.00 Feb-24 5 0.00 0.00	Run Weeks Run Times Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat All Weeks 07:00 AM - 10:00 AM 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Run Weeks Run Times Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun All Weeks 07:00 AM - 10:00 AM 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Run Weeks Run Times Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Week Total All Weeks 07:00 AM - 10:00 AM 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 jected Billing: 0.00 Feb-24 0.00 Mar-24	Run Weeks Run Times Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Week Total Length Total All Weeks 07:00 AM - 10:00 AM 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 :30 jected Billing: 0.00 Feb-24 0.00 Mar-24	Run Weeks Run Times Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Week Length Description All Weeks 07:00 AM - 10:00 AM 2 2 2 2 2 1 10 :30 Spot jected Billing: 0.00 Feb-24 0.00 Mar-24	Run Weeks Run Times Mon Tue Weed Thu Fri Sat Sun Week Total Length Total Descriptio Type All Weeks 07:00 AM - 10:00 AM 2 2 2 2 2 10 :30 Spot jected Billing: 0.00 Feb-24 0.00 Mar-24 90.00	Run Weeks Run Times Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Week Total Length Descriptio Avail Type Copy III All Weeks 07:00 AM - 10:00 AM 2 2 2 2 2 10 :30 Spot 2262 jected Billing: 0.00 Feb-24 0.00 Mar-24 90.00	Run Weeks Run Times Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Week Total Length Descriptio Avail Type Copy ID Qty All Weeks 07:00 AM - 10:00 AM 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 :30 Spot 2262 14 jected Billing: 0.00 Feb-24 0.00 Mar-24 90.00 Q1-2024	Run Weeks Run Times Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Total Week Total Length Length Type Descriptio Avail Type Copy ID Cost Qty Item Cost All Weeks 07:00 AM - 10:00 AM 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 5pot 2262 14 9.00 jected Billing:

Confirmed Correct; Payment Guaranteed

Accepted for KCRV-AM

AGREEMENT FORM FOR POLITICAL CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENTS

(check applicable box)

□ FEDERAL CANDIDATE

STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE

To Avail Themselves Of The Lowest Unit Charge During A Political Window, Federal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3

Station and	d Location:	And the second s		Date	
KCRV				3-	23-24
I, JERR	Y HUDGE	พร			
being/on bel	nalf of:				
	lified candidate	e of the	N-A		
	y for the office			CITY MA	RSH AL
	NUNICIPAL				
election to b	e held on:	APRIL	2, 2024		-
	quest station ti				
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
30- SEC	THICE DAILY	7		14	

Attach proposed schedule with charges (if available):

la	or the above described broadcas						
COMM +0 FLECT JERR	RY AUDGENS, CARUTHERSVILL	LE CITY MARSHAL					
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity. I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.							
The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is: SHERR I HUGENS							
This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).							
THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.							
To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee							
3 - 23 - 24 Date	Anythiologene Signature						
To Be Signed By Station Representative							
☑ Accepted	☐ Accepted in Part	□ Rejected					
Ren signature	Perry Tours Printed Name	Gyn Title					

JERRY D HUDGENS
WANDA K HUDGENS
500 CARLETON
CARUTHERSVILLE, MO 63830

PAY TO POMACK Broad Casting Co. \$126 % LOCAL THE ORDER OF THE ORDER OF CO. \$126 % LOCAL THE ORDER OF CO. \$126 % LOC

LOOK FOR FRAUD-DETERRING FEATURES INCLUDING THE SECURITY SQUARE AND HEAT-REACTIVE INK. DETAILS ON BACK.